PURCHASE DIVISION )
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

: Prepared by: NEHACE
Date: ?)\\ \QK oa9g D
PO/WO no. PO / WO Date. t l
fWOo G154l 29 40¢ 2000
' " PO/WO amount T N 1
_ Supplier Name e gLLP 6')_! < 6;—1 —
Firm/C o Project o o
ompany Villa M\Nr}u e ' 'VT“A ovehad
S1. No. Bill No. oA Biil Date Bill amount
1 \ 20 R {0? 20750 ¥, @ay ’\ -
’ \
: \
4 \
Amount A — Bills total(Excluding Transport & Haraal] Chargés): M@, ] 2 ]
Si. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No, DC matches MRN ¢
1. aoYes o No
o3\,
2. { '0Yes & No
Fos-2-1
3. oYes o No

Amount B —Other Credits ;. Transportation charges
Amount C -Other Debits -

—

Amount D (D=A+B-C) — Amount to be credited to the supplier: Lo 1550 l .

Amount E ~ PO/ WO value:

us,8.:st j -
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

}J Yes o Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? eYeso-Ne-texplained-below)
Excess / short material received Wmmmmmﬁmmmw)

i Close PO/ W20 ! /u! Yes  No— wait for balance materigl o No {explained below)
Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) | o Yes~Rs

| Quantity received as per PO /WO

. /- A No
Payment — due date \ 4
NE \n L 2000
Remarks: '
Approved Purchase Purchase Procurement MD Accounts — | Accountant Accounts
by Officer Manager Manager receiver of Manager

bill
Sign: ﬁ_&{?)ﬁw | |
Date ’?T\‘ \’Q,\‘D_G'N % ﬂ/&’o

Notes: 1. In case amount to bz credited lier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit, 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of biils or DCs is more than the space provided, Cle

arly mark the space provided with ‘see
attachment’. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-

_ , Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POYWO

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6, To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs,
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-




o Purchase QOrder

¢

P;g:(s) TF 31-10-2020 10:21:18 Original / Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy
From Company : Villa Orchids LLP o x>
5-4-187/3 & 4, Iind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003 g\D 0
G ST No. : 36AANFGA817C1ZH ‘\(}/ f .é
Supplier Details v
Summit Sales LLP Doc No 67591 63350
5-4-187/3&4,1I nd floar,Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date 20-05-2020
Quote No Nil
GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C177 Quote Date 29-05-2020
040-66335551 9618244433 SupplyType Supply
Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar
Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.
Item Name Qty Rate Dis% GST Amount
1j9091 - Tiles - Bathroom floor Maharaja Beige - 12in X 12 107.00 386.75 0.00]| 18.00 48,831.06
inX 12 in - Boxes
29086 - Tiles - Bathroom floor country caffee - 12 in X 12 in 25.00 465.28 0.00] 18.00 13,725.76
X12 pleces - Boxes
i
Total Order Value ... 62,556.82
Rupees : Sixty Twe Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six and Paise Eighty Two Only,
Terms and Conditions ;-
Specification / Ali items shali be Nitco brand Rate per Sit is Rs, 40.04/ 39.27
Payment Terms After delivery
Tax Included in the above prices
Delivery Date With in a day
Delivery Location  Villas Orchids
Behind: Janapriya, Kowkur.
Phone, 9502232100/9502266233
Penality For Delay Nil
Transportation Nil
Warranty Mit
Advance Paid Nil
Offier Téfins We reserve the right 1o reject items riot conforiningt6 qualty and Specifications, above order is for 5 villds , PUFPGSE.
Completion Date  Nil
Measurment Ni
Security Nil
Remarks Req no 99385 tiles gty is also included in this PO,
For Villa Orchids LLP Accepted the above Terms And Conditlons
Authorised Signatory For Summlt Sales LLP
Nam@ Name : Pate:_/ [/

M anfant | _

Y O o ST M R 148 bt e e it




TAXINVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, H Floor, Scham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com
Suppliet / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36 ACQFS2044C12Z7 }of1:31-10-2020
Customer Details Invoice No. 12902

Villa Orchids LLP Invoice Date. 28-08-2020
Behind Janapriya, Kowkur, Hyderabad PO No. 67591
PO Date. 29-05-2020
ReqID 57251
GSTIN: 36AANFG4817CIZH Req Date 28-05-2020
LocReqNo | 63350

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Tax% Tax Amt
1 9091 - Tiles - Bathroom floor Maharaja Beige - 12 in 107 386,75 41,382.25 18 7,448.80

10

I - | | ]

12 | ] | ]
13 | | | L]

14 | | | ]

18 | | | L]

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount
3,724.40 3,724.40 Total Invoice Amount
Rupees : Fourly Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One and Paise Five Only.

: [ 7448_80
4883105 e

for Summit Sales LLP

/—’-PL

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signatory

s B A RS s e s




Requisition Form - Utility tile e R i :
Company : | — Villa orchids LLP Site & Phase : Villaorchids 1 i .
Req. 110, ¥ oo 633500 Reg.Date : 28/05/2020: N
Material required before . 02/06/2020] 1D no, SO SN S R A -
Prepared by: e . SSharvami P Approved by (sign) A Suresh
Flat / Block no: v.no 283 to 286 & 127 to 128
Name of the supplier . SSLLp i A A .
Requiredfor . y i SpVillaS R
¥}
2E & 5 < g% 8% 33 Z
G B & m, =~ k2 g W M m 2 w 8
@ S 5.8 z <A I .- 3
1:Countrey series caffe rustic finish (300 x300 mm) . St 60.0 5 300.0 Tadeo 3000
2:Maharaja beige tiles ( floor tile ) 1 s 250.0 5 12500 S iL2s00l
Total _ .
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Regards,

snehak

sucha kiginediproperiics.cam

Modi Properties Pvt, Ltd, | www, modiproperties.com
5-4-187/3 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40
66335551

Brart't just buy a flat or vilkat Buy a grear lifstylet

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

—= Forwarded Message ——

From: snehak . <sneha.k@modiproperties com>

To: Keerthich . <keerthi.ch@modiproperties.con>

€e¢: Suresh Kumar <asuresh@modiproperties.com>; Prabhakar
Manager-purchase <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Saturday, Oclober 31, 2020, 12:08:45 PM GMT+5:30
Subject: VOC site closed&not dosed po details

o 10:70686 req no 63532 -closed-inwards no
15348,15381

po na:67521 req no 63350-closed-inwards no
15651,15252

o no:68758 req ni 63438-not closed-inwards no
15152,15285 (we don't reqire the material,so close the
po)

»  Show original message

2. Downioad sl sttachments as 2 zip file

B cd 2

Bathrgom til....pdf Utifity tifes ... xdsx teq no 6353....doc
65.7%8 0kE 35.5k8

https://mail.yahoo.com/difolders/1 /messages/3293

£

T L R T R Yo o8 SRR £ 408 et vy

sneha k., Q

snenak@madiprepenies. com
+ Add 1o cantacts

THE SHIRT FACT

Diract Supply From Factory, Upt

Shires starting from Rs. ¢

Top-Rated Crossovers

Homea

&




